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Self Catering=S/C Pub=P Hotel-H Bed & Breakfast= B
B8 Fowey Mini Market @)$/Sw 01726 833356 www.foweyminimarket.co.uk

K6 Allyss & Co G/KC/LC/T 07942815818  mprofit54@gmail.com | J5§ Shrew Books G 01726 833361 www.shrewbooks.co.uk
K6 Any Old Lights 01726 833089 / 07931380952 www.anyoldlights.co.uk
K5 Art for Serious People Ga 07563 707539 designs@dinodezorzi.com
B4 Brocante 01736 834441 www.brocanteltd.co.uk

Brocante 01736 833390 www.brocanteltd.co.uk

www.fowey.co.uk

- Treasures of Fowey G/T 01726 834486 treasuresoffowey@mayne55.plus.com | B5 Botiga Ladies Hairdresser & Barber 01726 834511
K5 Tiko Lilly Hair
Taxi
Other
Tri-service Safety Officer 01872 327518 / 07875 362147

Defibs

A5 Caffa Mill WCs

L9 Retreat to Fowey 01726 600029  wwworetreattofowey.co.uk | ] Fowey SweetShop — Sw 07770375093  www.foweysweetshop.co.uk
B6 Retreatto Fowey §/C 01726 600029  www.retreattofowey.co.uk

L9 Fowey Hall Hotel Restaurant & Spa H R 01726 833866

14 Galleon Inn BPR 01726 833074

J3d Haveners BPR 01726 834591 www.havenersfowey.co.uk
J4 King of Prussia BPR 01726 833694

L4l 0ld Quay House Hotel H R 01726 833302 www.theoldquayhouse.com
M The Safe Harbour Inn BPRT 01726 833379  www.safeharbourinn.co.uk

- White Doll Arts G 01726 833099 www .whitedollarts.co.uk 01726 832340

&8 Wild Studio Cornwall Ga/G www.ianmccarthy.co.uk

B5 Game of Cones Ice cream & coffee T

48 Haveners Fish & Chips T

& Lazy Jacks Kitchen T 01726 832689 www lazyjackskitchen.com
- Leopard & Goat Farm T/Sw todd@feralcacao.com
- Lifebuoy Cafe C 07825 835863 juliendolman@aol.com
& The Lugger Inn P/R 01726833435

Ji0 Park Rd Convenience Store, Newsagent & PO @ S/Sw

Blue Feather Ga www.maistra.co.uk  maistra@btinternet.com Boatyards

C4 Fowey Boatyard 01726 832194 / 07891 437150
[10 Marcus Lewis Wooden Boatbuilder 07973 420568 www.woodenboatbuilder.co.uk

E4 Sailshape Ltd 01726 833731

Fowey River Gallery Ga/G/T 01726 833828 foweyrivergallery@hotmail.com
Heather Jane & Co G 01726 839963  www.heather-jane-co.sumup.link

www.sailmakers-uk.com

Jo Downs Handmade Glass G www.jodowns.com

4 The Well House Tea Rooms & BnB B/C 01726 833832 wwwawellhousefowey.couk | ll8l Pintxo Fowey Tapas Bar R 01726 337450 www.pintxo.co.uk JustJonah G/KC/T 07971409930 www.just-jonah.co.uk @justjonahltd Dentist I4 Fowey Royal British Legion
B8 Appleton’s Bar &Restuarant R~ 01872228738 wwwappletonsrestaurant.com | |08 Quay Bakery S/T 01726 833263 www .quaybakery.co.uk LIGA at The Clementine G 01726 833815 www.loveliga.co.uk | B6 Noah’'s Ark Dental Practice 01726 833487 www.noahsarkdental.co.uk | E4 Gallants Sailing Club

M6 Readymoney Beach Shop T/G www.readymoneybeachshop.co.uk Ferry

B4 Roly s Fudge Pantry Sw rolysfudgefowey@gmail.com | K6 Onboard LC/MC/KC L5 Royal Fowey Yacht Club

B4 Ruby’s Ice Cream Parlour T @rubys.fowey | lJ5] Pebble & Salt G 01726 833017 www.pebbleandsalt.co.uk K8 Safe Harbour Inn

B sam’s R 01726 832273 www.samsfowey.co.uk | €8] RNLIShop G 01726 832213 Garage Workshop J10 Squires Field Community Centre
BB Fowey Gallants Saiing Club  CI/R 01726 832335 wwwioweygallantsscuk | KBl Shipmates General Store, Off licence, Newsagent S/SW 110 Southern Cars Car & M/Bike Service Repair & MOT 01726 833003
B3 Fowey Royal British legion CI 01726 832386 B8 SunnySpice Indian Restaurant  R/T 01726 833594  www . sunnyspice.co.uk & Seasalt Cornwall LC/MC www.seasaltcornwall.co.uk

Sponsored by FOWEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND FOWEY BUSINESSES  In partnership with FOWEY TOWN COUNCIL AND FOWEY TOWN FORUM @ parcsigns | tzeneron Graphic representation not to scale

Lowarth Losow Plant Nursery Stall 07944 275239 lowarthlosowplants@gmail.com @lowarthlosow off map - see L6 Readymoney Beach Cafe

- Bufala Fowey R www.bufalafowey.co.uk

- Captain Hanks Crab & Snack Shack T 07947 939750 caphanks@gmail.com
B The Comish Bakery CT 01726832444 www.cornishbakery.com

B The Dwelling House C 01726833662

J3 L4 Passenger Ferry 01726 870232  www.polruanferry.co.uk

A4 Vehicle Ferry 01726 870232  www.bodinnickferry.co.uk

Se7en LC 7fowey@live.co.uk
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